FRPS 2U SHELVES
SPLICE&PATCHING

FP11 Front Plate
19”- 2U 48 Port, Rail Sliding,
Rack Type Patch Panels

Choose Your Panel

Order Code YT00434

Description FRPS-T-NN-SX-FP11-00

Adapter Type SC/LC(Dublex)/ E2000/MTRJ/ LX.5( Duplex) Cassette v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 48 Port , Empty Pigtail X Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-SC-SX-FP11-48

Adapter Type SC-PC, Simplex, Single Mode , 9/125 pu C?ssgtte v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 48 Port, Full Pigtail v 5pl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-SA-SX-FP11-48

Adapter Type SC-APC, Simplex, Single Mode, 9/125 p Cf:\ssgtte v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 48 Port, Full Pigtail v Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-LC-DX-FP11-96

Adapter Type LC-PC, Duplex, Single Mode , 9/125 pu C?ssgtte v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 96 Port , Full Pigtail v Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-LA-DX-FP11-96

Adapter Type LC-APC, Duplex, Single Mode , 9/125 p C.assettte v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 96 Port, Full Pigtail v Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-M1-SX-FP11-48

Adapter Type SC-PC, Simplex, Multi Mode, 50/125 Cassette v  Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 48 Port, Full Pigtail v  Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-M2-SX-FP11-48

Adapter Type SC-PC, Simplex, Multi Mode, 62,5/125 pu Cfassgtte v Adapter
Panel Type 20, 48 Port , Full Pigtail v  Spl. Protector
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FP12 Front Plate

19”- 2U 48 Port, Rail Sliding,
Rack Type Patch Panels

Choose Your Panel

Order Code YT00435

Description FRPS-T-NN-SX-FP12-00

Adapter Type SC/LC(Dublex)/ E2000/MTRJ/ LX.5( Duplex) Cassette v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 48 Port, Empty Pigtail X Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-SC-SX-FP12-48

Adapter Type SC-PC, Simplex, Single Mode , 9/125 p C?ssgtte v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 48 Port, Full Pigtail v 5pl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-SA-SX-FP12-48

Adapter Type SC-APC, Simplex, Single Mode, 9/125 pu Cf:\ssgtte v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 48 Port , Full Pigtail v  Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-LC-DX-FP12-96

Adapter Type LC-PC, Duplex, Single Mode , 9/125 u C?ssgtte v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 96 Port , Full Pigtail v  Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-LA-DX-FP12-96

Adapter Type LC-APC, Duplex, Single Mode , 9/125 pu C.assettte v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 96 Port , Full Pigtail v  Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-M1-SX-FP12-48

Adapter Type SC-PC, Simplex, Multi Mode, 50/125 Cassette v  Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 48 Port, Full Pigtail v  Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-M2-SX-FP12-48

Adapter Type SC-PC, Simplex, Multi Mode, 62,5/125 pu Cfassgtte v Adapter
Panel Type 20, 48 Port , Full Pigtail v  Spl. Protector
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FP13 Front Plate, Angled
19”- 2U 24 Port, Rail Sliding,
Rack Type Patch Panels

Choose Your Panel

Order Code YT00436

Description FRPS-T-NN-SX-FP13-00

Adapter Type SC/LC(Dublex)/ E2000/MTRJ/ LX.5( Duplex) Cassette v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 24 Port,, Empty Pigtail X Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-SC-SX-FP13-24

Adapter Type SC-PC, Simplex, Single Mode , 9/125 p C?ssgtte v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 24 Port, Full, Angled Pigtail v Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-SA-SX-FP13-24

Adapter Type SC-APC, Simplex, Single Mode, 9/125 pu Cf:\ssgtte v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 24 Port, Full, Angled Pigtail v Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-LC-DX-FP13-48

Adapter Type LC-PC, Duplex, Single Mode , 9/125 p C?Ss?tte v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 48 Port, Full, Angled Pigtail v Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-LA-DX-FP13-48

Adapter Type LC-APC, Duplex, Single Mode , 9/125 pu C.assettte v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 48 Port, Full, Angled Pigtail v Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-M1-SX-FP13-24

Adapter Type SC-PC, Simplex, Multi Mode, 50/125 Cassette v  Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 24 Port, Full, Angled Pigtail v Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-M2-SX-FP13-24

Adapter Type SC-PC, Simplex, Multi Mode, 62,5/125 pu Cfassgtte v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 24 Port, Full, Angled Pigtail v Spl. Protector
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Order Code

Description FRPS-T-FC-SX-FP13-24

Adapter Type FC-PC, Simplex, Single Mode , 9/125 pn C?ssgtte Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 24 Port, Full, Angled Pigtail Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-FA-SX-FP13-24

Adapter Type FC-APC, Simplex, Single Mode, 9/125 u C?ssgtte Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 24 Port, Full, Angled Pigtail Spl. Protector

FP14 Front Plate

19”- 2U 96 Port, Rail Sliding,
Rack Type Patch Panels

Choose Your Panel

Order Code YT00437

Description FRPS-T-NN-DX-FP14-00

Adapter Type SC Dublex Cassette Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 96 Port, Empty Pigtail Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-SC-DX-FP14-96

Adapter Type SC-PC, Dublex, Single Mode , 9/125 p C.assettte Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 96 Port, Full Pigtail Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-SA-DX-FP14-96

Adapter Type SC-APC, Dublex , Single Mode, 9/125 Cassette Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 96 Port , Full Pigtail Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-M1-DX-FP14-96

Adapter Type SC-PC, Dublex , Multi Mode, 50/125 pu Cfassgtte Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 96 Port, Full Pigtail Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-M2-DX-FP14-96

Adapter Type SC-PC, Dublex, Multi Mode, 62,5/125 Cassette Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 96 Port, Full Pigtail Spl. Protector

- X wwwsamm.com +904441 726


http://www.samm.com/

FP15 Front Plate, Angled
19”- 2U 48 Port, Rail Sliding,
Rack Type Patch Panels

Choose Your Panel

Order Code YT00438

Description FRPS-T-NN-DX-FP15-00

Adapter Type SC Dublex Cassette v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 48 Port , Empty Pigtail X Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-SC-DX-FP15-48

Adapter Type SC-PC, Dublex, Single Mode , 9/125 Cassette v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 48 Port, Full, Angled Pigtail v Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-SA-DX-FP15-48

Adapter Type SC-APC, Dublex, Single Mode, 9/125 u Cf:\ssgtte v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 48 Port, Full, Angled Pigtail v Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-M1-DX-FP15-48

Adapter Type SC-PC, Dublex , Multi Mode, 50/125 Cassette v  Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 48 Port, Full, Angled Pigtail v Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-M2-DX-FP15-48

Adapter Type SC-PC, Dublex, Multi Mode, 62,5/125 u C.assettte v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 48 Port, Full, Angled Pigtail v Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-FC-DX-FP15-48

Adapter Type FC-PC, Simplex, Single Mode , 9/125 u Césse?tte v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 48 Port, Full, Angled Pigtail v Spl. Protector
Order Code

Description FRPS-T-FA-DX-FP15-48

Adapter Type FC-APC, Simplex, Single Mode , 9/125 u Cfassgtte v Adapter
Panel Type 2U, 48 Port, Full, Angled Pigtail v Spl. Protector
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FP16 Front Plate
19”- 2U 48 Port, Rail Sliding,
Rack Type Patch Panels

Choose Your Panel

Order Code : YT00439

Description . FRPS-T-NN-SX-FP16-00

Adapter Type . FCSimplex Cassette v Adapter X
Panel Type . 2U, 48 Port , Empty Pigtail X Spl. Protector X
Order Code :

Description :  FRPS-T-FC-SX-FP16-48

Adapter Type . FC-PC, Simplex, Single Mode , 9/125 u C?sse.tte v Adapter v
Panel Type . 2U, 48 Port, Full Pigtail v Spl. Protector v
Order Code :

Description . FRPS-T-FA-SX-FP16-48

Adapter Type . FC-APC, Simplex, Single Mode , 9/125 u Cfassgtte v Adapter v
Panel Type . 20,48 Port , Full Pigtail v  Spl. Protector v
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